No.

99
23
31
32
33
14

86
27
15
66
42
122
71
84
170
28
02
11

145
96
26
10
70

329
65

Best Time

1m14.69
1m16.94
1m17.53
1m17.99
1m18.19
1m18.91
1m19.77
1m20.40
1m20.44
1m21.06
1m22.45
1m22.64
1m22.92
1m24.02
1m24.79
1m25.02
1m26.09
1m26.14
1m27.10
1m27.29
1m27.54
1m27.69
1m28.26
1m29.08
1m31.92
1m33.21
1m37.88

Diff.

0.00s
2.25s
2.84s
3.30s
3.50s
4.22s
5.08s
5.71s
5.75s
6.37s
7.76s
7.95s
8.23s
9.33s
10.10s
10.33s
11.40s
11.45s
12.41s
12.60s
12.85s
13.00s
13.57s
14.39s
17.23s
18.52s
23.19s

Sprint

R13
R5
R8
R13
R5
R8
R15
R 2
R15
R12
R14
R5
R14
R12
R4
R 2
R14
R14
R14
R2
R14
R5
R14
R10
R5

R5

R12

Driver

ALLEN FRITZWELL
BEN SUNCKELL
NICOLA BURLEY
ANDY LOWE

BRIAN TAPPENDEN
ANDREW KEIGHLEY

Car

SUBARU LEGACY
HONDA CIVIC
SUBARU WRX
SUBARU LEGACY
FORD TELSTAR
FORD FIESTA

MICHAEL TAPPENDEN FORD TELSTAR

STEVE WILCOCK
COLIN YOUNG
BRANDON ELDER
MIKE VENNI

GLEN FOSTER
DAVE METFORD
MIKE AUSTIN

AL MARTIN

KIRT MCEWAN
CHARLES DOBBS
KENT SHEPHARD
LARRY ROUNTREE
ANDREW WARREN
TOM SCOTT

PAUL DE BLOIS
MARK WARREN
MARTIN HUTTON
BILL MCEWAN
ROGER BATTERSBY
JIM SMITH

TOYOTA AE86
HONDA CIVIC
FORD FALCON
ISUZU PIAZZA
TOYOTA MR2
ESCORT MK1
MAZDA RX
FRASER CLUBMAN
FORD ESCORT MK1
BMW 318
FORD ESCORT MK5
CHEVRON SPORTS
SUBARU LEGACY RS
HILLMAN HUNTER
ESCORT MK1
MAZDA FAMILIA
FORD ESCORT MK1
FORD ESCORT MK1
FORD CAPRI
CHEVRON SPORTS

Club Points

100.0

98.1

97.2

94.7

84.2



